$S0189

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number
UD02690SS
UD14452SS(ZM)
UD16215SS
UD802546(BOSCH)SS
2339303448
6033AD0312
231653

333547
CS010166
227165
9949056

E3609

SSB1653

Details
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
BOSCH
BOSCH
CARGO
CARGO
CASCO
ERA
FIAT
GHIBAUDI
KRAUF

ZFAUTOPARTS




SSB1653YN
940113050429
AMEO0429
1011884
81011884
SS010166
66-91165
BOS2339303448
SND11032
ZM2479

FOR STARTER

Number
0001109048
0001223013
S0089
S0246

73

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
POWERMAX
POWERMAX
SANDO
WAI/TRANSPO
WOODAUTO
WOODAUTO

ZM

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
AS-PL
AS-PL



